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10

OBJECTIVES -

•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
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10.1 ADVENT OF BABUR (1526-30)

i)
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ii)

iii)
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INTEXT QUESTIONS 10.1 -

1.

2.

3.

4.

2.2. HUMAYUN’S RETREAT AND AFGHAN REVIVAL - 1530-1540

1.

2.

3.
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4.

5.

�
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10.3 SECOND AFGHAN EMPIRE (1540-1555)

Sher Shah-

1. Judicial system
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INTEXT QUESTIONS 10.2 -

1.

2.

3.

4.

10.4.THE MUGHAL EMPIRE FROM AKBER TO AURANGZEB

AKBAR -

REGENCY OF BAIRAM KHAN- 1556-1560
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(i)

(ii)

(iii)

(iv)

Rajasthan-
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AFGHANS (GUJRAT, BIHAR AND BENGAL)

PUNGAB AND NORTH-WEST -
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DECCAN -
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INTEXT QUESTIONS 10.3 -

1.

2.
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3.

4.

JAHANGIR AND SHAHGAHAN-
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1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

1.
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2.

AURANGZEB -

1.

2.

3.
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INTEXT QUESTIONS 10.4 -

1.

2.

3.

4.

10.5. CHALLENGES TO MUGHAL RULE : CONFLICTS AND
NEGOTIATIONS -

RAJPUTS -



189

DECCAN -

THE MARTHAS -
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North west-
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INTEXT QUESTIONS 10.5 -

1.

2.

3.

4.

WHAT YOU HAVELEARNT-
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TERMINAL QUESTIONS -

ANSWERS TO INTEXT QUESTIONS -

10.1

1.

2.

3.

1.

10.2
1.
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2.

3.

4.

10.3.

1.

2.

3.

4.

10.4.

1.

2.

3.

4.

10.5.

1.

2.

3.

4.

HINTS TO TERMINAL QUESTIONS
1.
2.
3.
4.

5.


